
MEDITERRANEAN OPEN WATER SWIMMING CUP (COMEN)

PATRA - GREECE

28 - 29 JULY 2018

10.000m OPEN WATER - MEN

ΝΑΜΕ D.B     Νο

1 Elsagheer Aly Egypt 2002
2 Asran Ahmed Egypt 2002

3 Andreadis Spiros Greece 2002

4 Aivaliotis Antonios Greece 2002

5 Tzur Dvir Moshe Israel 2002

6 Debril Marin France 2002
7 Kukla Clement France 2002
8 Wallart Jules France 2002
9 Bertozzi Davide Italy 2002
10 Ilario  Guseppe Italy 2003
11 Avino Stefano Italy 2002
12 Gallesio Tommaso Italy 2002
13 Manoli Christos Cyprus 2002
14 Gokoluk Orhun Emre Turkey 2002
15 Unal Hidayet Ege Turkey 2003
16 Yavuz Hamza Turkey 2003
17 De ona Ramirez Angel Spain 2002
18 Galan Vicente Pablo Spain 2002

10.000m OPEN WATER - WOMEN

ΝΑΜΕ D.B     Νο

1 Elsageny Malak Egypt 2002

2 Hossny Ganna Egypt 2003

3 Salonikidou Sofia Greece 2003

4 Metelnytskyy Anita Israel 2002

5 Cabon Lean France 2002

6 Huet Helvina France 2002

7 Maggio Gulia Italy 2002

8 Defeo Anna Italy 2003

9 Chierici Anna Italy 2002

10 Benini Lucia Italy 2002

11 Yaprak Yakut Ayse Turkey 2003

12 Sucan Sudenur Turkey 2003

13 Keloglu Ilayda Turkey 2003

14 Silva Fidalgo Aroa Spain 2002

15 Claro Martinez Maria Spain 2002

16 Berenguer Soler Claudia Spain 2002

5.000m OPEN WATER  - MEN

ΝΑΜΕ D.B     Νο

1 Elsagheer Aly Egypt 2002

2 Asran Ahmed Egypt 2002



3 Andreadis Spiros Greece 2002

4 Diasitis Michalis Greece 2002

5 Brizgunov Michael Israel 2003

6 Horev Levy Orr Israel 2003

7 Debril Marin France 2002

8 Kukla Clement France 2002

9 Wallart Jules France 2002

10 Bertozzi Davide Italy 2002

11 Ilario  Guseppe Italy 2003

12 Avino Stefano Italy 2002

13 Gallesio Tommaso Italy 2002

14 Manoli Christos Cyprus 2002

15 Frangoulides ConstantinosCyprus 2002

16 Ustununal Cagatay Turkey 2002

17 Pinar Batuhan Ecrin Turkey 2003

18 Kemer Mustafa Turkey 2003

19 Malmierca Julian Miguel AngelSpain 2003

20 Martinez Amoros AlejandroSpain 2003

21 Perez Socorro Borja Spain 2003

5.000m OPEN  WATER  - WOMEN

ΝΑΜΕ D.B     Νο

1 Fahmy Nadin Egypt 2002
2 Ibrahim Salma Egypt 2003

3 Karakota Dimitra Greece 2002

4 Christodoulou Stiliani Greece 2003

5 Gablan Orian Israel 2003

6 Cabon Lean France 2002

7 Huet Helvina France 2002

8 Maggio Gulia Italy 2002

9 Defeo Anna Italy 2003

10 Chierici Anna Italy 2002

11 Benini Lucia Italy 2002

12 Sungur Aleyna Nur Turkey 2003

13 Turan Selin Turkey 2003

14 Karabey Berfin Turkey 2003

15 Dominguez Casabella AndreaSpain 2003

16 Garcia De Castro Victoria Spain 2003

4 X 1250m OPEN WATER (2 boys-2 girls)

ΝΑΜΕ D.B     Νο

1 Egypt

Fahmy Nadin 2003

Ibrahim Salma 2003

Elsagheer Aly 2002

Asran Ahmed 2002

2 Greece

Andreadis Spiros 2002



Diasitis Michalis 2002

Karakota Dimitra 2002

Christodoulou Stiliani 2003

3 Israel

Horev Levy Orr 2003

Tzur Dvir Moshe 2002

Gablan Orian 2003

Metelnytskyy Anita 2002

4 France

Huet Helvina 2002

Debril Marin 2002

Cabon Lean 2002

Kukla Clement 2002

5 Turkey

Sungur Aleyna Nur 2003

Yaprak Yakut Ayse 2002

Ustununal Cagatay 2002

Pinar Batuhan Ecrin 2003

6 Spain

Silva Fidalgo Aroa 2002

Galan Vicente Pablo 2002

Claro Martinez Maria 2002

De ona Ramirez Angel 2002


